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Chapter 1
-
AminetPart
1.1 Universal Message System
Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help
File Dir Size Age Description
AMosaicUMS. lha comm/ums 1K 148x«MailTo-Skript for AMosaic and UMS.
AnswerControl.lha comm/ums 5K 137xShows yet unanswered mails again
AWebUMS. lha comm/ums 1K 147+«MailTo-Skript for AWeb and UMS.
billingkom.lha comm/ums 95K 44xConsole-based UMS newsreader, source <=
included
Bouncerl_9.1lha comm/ums 33K 91%Bouncer 1.9 - Take care of not exportable <+
messages
Child2Foldrl 0.lha comm/ums 4K 206+Move new mails to folder of parent-mail
cleanex.lha comm/ums 31K 107xKillfile and more for ums
ConfUMS_1_1la.lha comm/ums 70K 240+«MUI based Config-Editor for UMS (bugfix!)
ConfUMS_1_2.1ha comm/ums 77K 218xConfigeditor for UMS, needs UMSServer V11!
Decode_intui.lha comm/ums 105K 139«Smart decoder for encoded files V 1.0
Expirel_12.1lha comm/ums 17K 258+Expire V 1.12
Export2_6.1lha comm/ums 23K 258«Export V 1.12
Flow.lha comm/ums 12K 211+Create Fido-Style formated Mails w/ IN
genmaill0.lha comm/ums 6K 264xmessage robot for UMS
GoodNews. lha comm/ums 77K 113xMail and News reader for UMS. V1.5
GoodNews.lha comm/ums 232K 88%GoodNews v2.0 Mail & News reader for UMS.
ibook1l01.1lha comm/ums 13K 180%IntuiBook 1.01 - Adress book editor for <+
IntuiNews
Import2_5.1lha comm/ums 19K 91+UMS-Import 2.5
IN1_2bPrtDoc.lha comm/ums 210K 239«Printable documentation for IntuiNews 1.2b
IN1_3aPrtDoc.lha comm/ums 245K 182«Printable documentation for IntuiNews 1.3a
IN1_4aPrtDoc.lha comm/ums 256K 115+«Printable documentation for IntuiNews 1.4a
IN1_4PrtDoc.lha comm/ums 256K 139xPrintable documentation for IntuiNews 1.4
IntuiNewsl_2b.lha comm/ums 115K 239«Mail- and Newsreader for UMS
IntuiNewsl_3a.lha comm/ums 153K 182«MUI-based Messagereader for UMS
IntuiNewsl_4.1lha comm/ums 171K 139«MUI-based Messagereader for UMS
IntuiNewsl_4a.lha comm/ums 183K 115«MUI-based Messagereader for UMS
ListClient3_2.lha comm/ums 6K 229xTransfers mail from a mailing list to a <
group and
ListManager.lha comm/ums 16K 188xMailinglist client and server
ListManager.lha comm/ums 52K 91xVv3.27 Mailinglist Client and Server, <+
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MausMitgliedl5.lha
MausStatusl_1.1lha
)
mlist2folder.lha
mailinglists
NewCleanMB_UMS. lha
UMS 11.6
newsbreaker05a.lha
newslist.lha
PINT. lha
PR-QWK. 1lha
pr_gwk02.1lha
PstUMSTools. lha
ReadMessagel_4.1lha
Receiver2Foldr.lha
ReplyDaemon. lha
reportguidel0.lha
under UMS
ReSend. lha
messages
SafeUMS1_1.1ha
Scriptsl_2.1lha
improofed)
SetExpirel_0.lha
SetExpirel_1.1lha
SetExpirel_2.1lha
SetFolderl_1.1lha
SetFolderl_3.lha
showUMSfield. lha
SortINA_1_3.lha
sumstl27aGuide. lha
SUMSTools.lha
ucalll9.lha
other
UFM1_1.1lha
UMS109_1.1lha
UMS109_2.1lha
umsll6m2.lha
UMS11l_6_beta.lha
release 11
UMS11_7_update.lha
update 11.7
UMS11_8_update.lha
update 11.8
UMSAreafixl_0.1lha
UMSBiffl_1.1lha
umsclO_3.1lha
UMSDirStructlO.lha
umsemal_0.1lha
UMSF097.1lha
UMSF097G. lha
UMSFAQ. lha
UMSFAQg.lha
UMSFeeder. lha
UMSFeeder031.1lha
UMSFido.lha
UMSFidol_52.1ha

comm/ums
comm/ums

comm/ums

comm/ums

comm/ums
comm/ums
comm/ums
comm/ums
comm/ums
comm/ums
comm/ums
comm/ums
comm/ums
comm/ums

comm/ums

comm/ums
comm/ums

comm/ums
comm/ums
comm/ums
comm/ums
comm/ums
comm/ums
comm/ums
comm/ums
comm/ums
comm/ums

comm/ums
comm/ums
comm/ums
comm/ums
comm/ums

comm/ums

comm/ums

comm/ums
comm/ums
comm/ums
comm/ums
comm/ums
comm/ums
comm/ums
comm/ums
comm/ums
comm/ums
comm/ums
comm/ums
comm/ums

3K
5K

3K

1K

166K
2K
205K
53K
16K
73K
10K
11K
3K
6K

3K

2K
12K

19K
22K
23K
20K
24K
12K
9K
11K
119K
44K

59K
611K
684K
17K
491K

195K

202K

38K
16K
13K
8K
28K
12K
14K
17K
19K
36K
42K
110K
60K

181xIntuiNews—-ARexx—Script for german MausNet
157+«Show status of PMs in the german MausNet (R <«

272*Tool to set folder for mails from <+
183«New CleanMB and QuitUMS arexx scripts for <+

113%xA new Newsreader for UMS.

113%xBOOPSI Class for NewsBreaker.

92+« +*THE*+ Reader for UMS, v2.1 (MUI)

30+PR-QWK - Fast QWK importer/exporter for UMS
131«PR-QWK - Fast QWK importer/exporter for UMS
122xSources for some UMS-Tools.
244+xreads a message from UMS’ messagebase
244+sort mail depending on receiver alias
244xsend receipt-reply msgs depending on folder
145«Guidelines for creating report messages <+

154%V2.0 ARexx—-Module for Intuinews to resend <

152%UMS Reset Handler (gquits UMS on reset)
265xvarious scripts (known, but updated & <>

189xExpires non-expired messages

149+«Expires non-expired messages

78xExpires non-expired messages
220xSet folder on non-foldered mails

192xSet folder on non-foldered mails

157+xShows contents of slelected UMS-Messages
201+xIntuiNews addressbook sorter, V1.3
238xGuide-Doc for the SUMSTools V. 2.7a
111%Stuntzi’s UMS tools v2.13

176%xUCalll9 FREEWARE-Mailer for use with UMS or <

186+«Extended Mailserver for UMS

239xUniversal Message System 10.9 Disk 1
239xUniversal Message System 10.9 Disk 2
157«Modula-2 interfaces and demos for UMS 11
186+xUniversale Message System — public beta <+

130+Universal Message System - public beta <+
72xUniversal Message System - public beta <+

27+«Manages list of subscribed newsgroups
63xMailbox flag for UMS
266*C includes and libs for UMS
205%xUMS standard directory structure (V1.0)
163xEMail-Attribute-Converter for IntuiNews
197+xFAQ about UMS (german, ASCII-text)
197«FAQ about UMS (german, AmigaGuide)
162xFAQ about UMS (german, ASCII-text)
162xFAQ about UMS (german, AmigaGuide)
179%«UMS tool to order newsgroups V0.28beta
169+xUMS tool to order newsgroups

186xUMS Fido - FidoNet converters for UMS
272xFidonet Importer/Exporter for UMS v1.52
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UMSFidoFix_1_2.1ha
UMSFidofren.lha
UMSFix0_8.1lha
UMSFix1_0.1lha
UMSGP202.1lha
UMSGroup2l1l.1lha
UMSGroup_1_51.1lha
umsl11021.1lha
UMSLW1_2.1lha
UMSMailStal08.1lha
UMSMailStatl1l8.1lha
UMSMapsTooll_2.1lha
UMSMapsTooll_4.1ha
UMSMaus3_2.1lha
umsmml3. lha
UMSM_117.1lha
UMSPasswd0_11.1lha
umspgp0l.lha
and decry
umspgp02.1lha
and decry
umsrfc.lha
umsrfcO0_10.1lha
umsrfcl_0.lha
UMSRW1_4.1lha
UMSSalvel_0.lha
base
UMSSalvel_1.1lha
base
UMSSendmaill_0.1lha
UMSstyleguide.lha
umssuplib05.lha
programms
umstutor.lha
umsuucpO_8.1lha
wUUCP compa
UMSWatchl_2.1lha
UMSWatchl_3.1lha
UMSXChange. lha
umszco.lha
umszco.lha
umszco.lha
umszco.lha
UMSZer2_22.lha
UMS_MZ2e.lha
Modula-2 Com
UMS_QWK1c.lha
UMS_QWK1d. lha
VoyagerUMS. lha

comm/ums
comm/ums
comm/ums
comm/ums
comm/ums
comm/ums
comm/ums
comm/ums
comm/ums
comm/ums
comm/ums
comm/ums
comm/ums
comm/ums
comm/ums
comm/ums
comm/ums
comm/ums

comm/ums

comm/ums
comm/ums
comm/ums
comm/ums
comm/ums

comm/ums

comm/ums
comm/ums
comm/ums

comm/ums
comm/ums

comm/ums
comm/ums
comm/ums
comm/ums
comm/ums
comm/ums
comm/ums
comm/ums
comm/ums

comm/ums
comm/ums
comm/ums

16K
2K
16K
17K
29K
26K
20K
36K
20K
20K
34K
38K
42K
100K
30K
72K
11K
5K

7K

334K
289K
346K
27K
17K

20K

20K
21K
43K

26K
184K

24K
29K
6K
70K
12K
84K
96K
100K
7K

26K
27K
1K

131+«Fixes date in DLG/CNET msg for UMS_Fido.
179xFrench catalog for UMSFido 2.0
179xAreafix for UMS. Release 0.8.

171xAreafix for UMS. Release 1.0.
213%xUMS-Tool for the german MausNet

210%«UMS group-maintenance for german MausNet
224%UMS-Tool for the german ’'MausNet’
253xUpdate for ums.library (10.21)

196+A mailinglistmover for UMS

224xCreate statistics about UMS newsgroups
182«Create statistics about UMS newsgroups
222xMapsTool for the german Z-Netz. uses MUI.
187xMapsTool for the german Z-Netz. uses MUI.
196+«Current im/exporters for german MausNet
228%UMS Mail Monitor V1.3

242%UMS Exporter/Importer for german MausNet
252xChange UMS passwords

222xScript, which detects received pgp-mails <+
219xScript, which detects received pgp-mails <
153+UUCP/NNTP/POP3/SMTP for UMS (V0.12)

195+UUCP/NNTP/POP3/SMTP package for UMS
1 UUCP/NNTP/POP3/SMTP for UMS (V1.0)

186*A mailreplyer for UMS

152«Restores messages from a defective message <

(V0.10)

53xRestores messages from a defective message <

116«Sendmail for UMS
142%xThe UMS Style Guide
157xLibrary with usefull functions for UMS- <>

113%xA pre-release of a comming UMS-Tutorial
273xUMS Im/Exporter for UUCP (AUUCP 1.16 & <«

184x"New mail’ -shower for UMS. Release 1.2.
162x"New mail’ -shower for UMS. Release 1.3.
87+xExchange Mails/News via Miami

131%xV1.1, ZConnect im-/exporter. german only
91+V1.2c, ZConnect im-/exporter. German only
78%V1.3,ZConnect im-/exporter. German only
46%V1.4,ZConnect im-/exporter. German only

245xZerberus (ZCONNECT) Im/Exporter for UMS

271xInterfaces of ums.library for the A+L <>

238+«Im/Exporter for QWK mail
212+xQWK Converter for UMS
147«MailTo-Skript for Voyager and UMS.
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